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Qualifying

Women's Pair/AG1

ARTRk EXE DIFF PEN TotalScoreTime GAP

Beatriz Carneiro/ Bruna Gonçalves1
8,8009,100 10,000 55,200

ACM

Balance 27,900(0,7)(1:56)

(2:01) 8,700 8,600 10,000 (0,7) 27,300Dynamic

Anastasia Sizov/ Brenley Martin2
8,6008,800 10,000 54,450

CALG

Balance 27,400(0,6)(1:56) 0,750

(1:45) 8,700 8,350 10,000 (0,7) 27,050Dynamic

Gina Nickler/ Pia Schütze3
8,5508,900 10,000 54,450

HOYRW

Balance 27,450(0,7)(1:58) 0,750

(1:59) 8,450 8,550 10,000 (0,7) 27,000Dynamic

Nelle Taelen/ Nora Dejonghe4
8,4008,650 10,000 54,200

APG

Balance 27,050(0,5)(1:51) 1,000

(1:59) 8,650 8,500 10,000 (0,6) 27,150Dynamic

Mariana Guerreiro/ Vitória Santos5
8,2008,600 10,000 54,100

GCAL

Balance 26,800(0,6)(1:52) 1,100

(1:45) 8,800 8,500 10,000 (0,6) 27,300Dynamic

Annabel Jack/ Rosie Lucas6
8,2508,550 10,000 53,950

NDGA

Balance 26,800(0,6)(2:00) 1,250

(2:00) 8,700 8,450 10,000 (0,7) 27,150Dynamic

Alysia Huys/ Lena Dejonghe7
8,4008,550 10,000 53,600

APG

Balance 26,950(0,6)(1:59) 1,600

(2:00) 8,450 8,200 10,000 (0,5) 26,650Dynamic

Ava Gokiert/ Jenna Gorchynski8
8,1008,650 10,000 53,350

CALG

Balance 26,750(0,6)(1:56) 1,850

(1:52) 8,400 8,200 10,000 (0,7) 26,600Dynamic

Janne Houdt/ Xenia Thienen9
8,5008,500 10,000 53,300

TKW

Balance 27,000(0,5)(2:02) 1,900

(2:02) 8,250 8,050 10,000 (0,6) 26,300Dynamic
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Bárbara Figueiredo/ Simone Lopes10
8,1508,100 10,000 52,550

AAC

Balance 26,250(0,5)(1:53) 2,650

(1:36) 8,500 7,800 10,000 (0,8) 26,300Dynamic

Anna Tearney/ Chloe Lee11
7,9508,100 10,000 52,550

EASTK

Balance 26,050(0,6)(1:56) 2,650

(1:58) 8,450 8,050 10,000 (0,7) 26,500Dynamic

Cara Bustard/ Louise Semple12
8,1008,400 10,000 52,350

EASTK

Balance 26,500(0,6)(2:02) 2,850

(1:59) 7,800 8,050 10,000 (0,6) 25,850Dynamic

Camille Calvo/ Lauren Bligh13
8,2508,450 10,000 0,3 52,200

CALG

Balance 26,400(0,5)(1:58) 3,000

(1:53) 8,000 7,800 10,000 (0,7) 25,800Dynamic

Montserrat Morales/ Sara Luque14
8,0008,100 10,000 51,950

ACRBT

Balance 26,100(0,5)(1:56) 3,250

(1:59) 7,850 8,000 10,000 (0,6) 25,850Dynamic

Gal Avny/ Mili Weinstein15
7,9008,000 10,000 51,500

ACGY

Balance 25,900(0,7)(2:00) 3,700

(1:57) 8,100 7,800 10,000 (0,7) 0,3 25,600Dynamic

Kristen Lewis/ Sunny Ward16
8,1007,900 10,000 0,3 51,250

EASTK

Balance 25,700(0,6)(2:02) 3,950

(1:58) 7,750 7,800 10,000 (0,6) 25,550Dynamic

Alejandra Gil/ Rocío Gonzalez17
7,7007,950 10,000 51,050

PYRAM

Balance 25,650(0,6)(1:58) 4,150

(1:59) 7,850 7,550 10,000 (0,6) 25,400Dynamic

Franziska Seiner/ Julia Kopsch18
7,7007,800 10,000 50,950

VGT

Balance 25,500(0,7)(1:59) 4,250

(2:00) 8,000 7,450 10,000 (0,7) 25,450Dynamic

Ana Florêncio/ Mariana Conde19
7,8007,500 10,000 0,6 50,700

SEA

Balance 24,700(0,6)(1:58) 4,500

(2:02) 8,100 7,900 10,000 (0,7) 26,000Dynamic
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Chloë Orden/ Julie Helleboogh20
7,3007,600 10,000 0,3 50,600

VGL

Balance 24,600(0,6)(1:57) 4,600

(1:59) 8,200 7,800 10,000 (0,6) 26,000Dynamic

Karyzza Guillermo/ Mikaela Pingol21
7,8007,550 10,000 1,2 50,400

MISSI

Balance 24,150(0,7)(1:59) 4,800

(1:50) 8,250 8,000 10,000 (0,6) 26,250Dynamic

Daniela Martinez/ Pilar Jorquera22
7,8508,150 10,000 0,9 49,950

ACRBT

Balance 25,100(0,6)(2:02) 5,250

(2:03) 7,600 7,250 10,000 (0,6) 24,850Dynamic

Ana Nuñez/ Noelia Gonzalez-nandin23
7,1507,400 10,000 0,6 49,100

PYRAM

Balance 23,950(0,5)(1:42) 6,100

(1:56) 7,450 7,700 10,000 (0,6) 25,150Dynamic

Aandrea Lujan/ Noa Murcia24
7,4007,000 10,000 0,6 48,700

DINAM

Balance 23,800(0,5)(1:53) 6,500

(1:44) 7,150 7,750 10,000 (0,7) 24,900Dynamic

Elisa Gajowski/ Juliette Bruhin25
7,2507,850 10,000 1,3 48,300

AGNV

Balance 23,800(0,6)(1:55) 6,900

(2:24) 7,300 7,200 10,000 (0,7) 24,500Dynamic

Alice Nolan/ Kirstin Brennan26
7,2007,000 10,000 3,5 46,800

WEXF

Balance 20,700(0,6)(1:56) 8,400

(1:53) 8,350 7,750 10,000 (0,7) 26,100Dynamic

Eva Hayat-dawoodi/ Lola Eichelter27
7,3507,200 10,000 0,6 46,650

VGT

Balance 23,950(0,5)(1:58) 8,550

(1:54) 6,800 6,900 10,000 (0,6) 1,0 22,700Dynamic

Irís Fernandes/ Mariana Soeiro28
7,1507,000 10,000 2,2 46,200

LGC

Balance 21,950(0,6)(1:55) 9,000

(1:59) 6,900 7,350 10,000 (0,6) 24,250Dynamic

Anette Kampus/ Helga Ehrenbusch29
6,6006,550 9,800 1,9 46,000

AKROK

Balance 21,050(0,4)(1:58) 9,200

(1:55) 7,800 7,150 10,000 (0,7) 24,950Dynamic
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Laila Marchini/ Marie Cruz30
7,0506,450 9,800 2,5 43,150

EAUXV

Balance 20,800(0,4)(1:59) 12,050

(1:57) 5,750 6,600 10,000 (0,7) 22,350Dynamic

Louna Pirossetti/ Naïma Brentini31
6,6506,150 9,800 4,2 42,050

EAUXV

Balance 18,400(0,4)(1:59) 13,150

(1:57) 7,000 6,650 10,000 (0,7) 23,650Dynamic
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